The maximum exécution deadiine provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the exécution of the
Works subject of this tender shaii be four(4) Month

4. Aliotment

The Works is on single bathdefined as follows:

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération following priorstudies stands is twenty two million (22 000 000) Francs CFA.

6. Participation and origin

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to on equal terms to Cameroonian companies with proven experience in the
field: Buildings and Utilities

7. Financing

Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by PIB, ofthe 2024 financial year;